
Elective Teachers

First Name Last Name Primary Email Subject/Area Grade Room # Extension

Blanca Alvidrez blanca.alvidrez@wacoisd.org ELL/ RLA 6-8 D104 1104

Leslie Cannon leslie.cannon@wacoisd.org Librarian 6-8 Library 1035

Spencer Childers spencer.childers@wacoisd.org Band 6-8 A106 7000

Carissa Clem carissa.clem@wacoisd.org Inclusion Inclusion 6 E110 8005

Lucious Cotton lucious.cotton@wacoisd.org Athletics 6-8 A130 6001

Amanda Cummings amanda.cummings@wacoisd.org Theatre Arts 6-8 B107 1085

Jacob Garcia jacob.garcia@wacoisd.org Choir 6-8 A117 7001

Amy Garrison amy.garrison@wacoisd.org Visual Art 6-8 B105 8001

James Givens james.givens@wacoisd.org Inclusion 8 F210 2011

Chankay Harris chankay.harris@wacoisd.org Dyslexia 6-8 D121 1121

Jonathan Haynie jonathan.haynie@wacoisd.org CTE 6-8 D105 1089

Lisa Hughes lisa.hughes@wacoisd.org SAIL 6-8 D124 1124

Scott Kliewer scott.kliewer@wacoisd.org Math SIT 6-8 D112 1112

Riley Lohr riley.lohr@wacoisd.org Theatre 6-8 B106 1085

Jordan Meza Cuenca jordan.meza@wacoisd.org Jazz Band 6-8 A106 7000

Aaron Mitchell aaron.mitchell@wacoisd.org Inclusion 7 G210 4210

Rosalyn Mitchell rosalyn.mitchell@wacoisd.org Dyslexia 6-8 D123 1123

Roberto Morales roberto.morales@wacoisd.org Visual Art 6-8 E106 3106

Sally Peavy sally.peavy@wacoisd.org Visual Art 6-8 B103 8000

Lina Pelaez lina.pelaez@wacoisd.org Spanish 6-8 G221 4221

Ulises Pelaez ulises.pelaez@wacoisd.org Spanish 6-8 F221 2211

Andrei Perdon andrei.perdon@wacoisd.org Res Math/ELAR 6-8 D126 1126

Evangeline Prior evangeline.prior@wacoisd.org Orchestra 6-8 A125 8012

Tosha Puckett tosha.puckett@wacoisd.org CTE 6-8 D104 LAB 1088

Scott Rabine scott.rabine@wacoisd.org Math SIT 6 E109 3109

Jamie Rosario-Cruz jamie.rosario_cruz@wacoisd.org Achieve ACHIEVE D120 1120

Grace Sanchez grace.sanchez@wacoisd.org Achieve ACHIEVE D116 1116

Melanie Spark melanie.spark@wacoisd.org Choir 6-8 A117 7001

Kimberly Tucker kimberly.tucker@wacoisd.org Band 6-8 A106 7000


